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. _TIME TABLE FOR July To December 2018 — — THEORY — CHBHCH:“H '

CENTER CODE - 36042P
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Date Day 9:30 to 11:30am | 11:30 to 1:30pm |2-4pm
'06/08/2018 | Monday Sr.Preeti Sr.Jyotsna Sr. Charmaine
07/08/2018 | Tuesday Sr. preeti Sr.Charmaine Sr. Jyotsna
08/08/2018 | wednesday | Sr.Jyotsna Sr Preeti Sr. Charmaine
39103{2013 Thursday | Sr. Charmaine Sr. Preeti Sr.Jyotsna
‘-‘IWOB!ZDIB Friday Sr.preeti Sr. Jyotsna Sr. charmaine
13!03{2018 Monday Sr. Charmaine Sr Jyotsna Sr. Preeti J
14/08/2018 |Tuesday | Sr.Jyotsna Sr. Preeti Sr. Charmaine
17/08/2018 | Friday Sr Preeti Sr.Jyotsna Sr.Charmaine
20/08/2018 | Monday Sr. Jyotsna Sr. Charmaine Sr.Preeti i
21/08/2018 | Tuesday Sr. Preeti Sr. Charmaine Sr.Jyotsna
Programme Incharge
< IGNOU Programme Elntra
ST. Joseph's Hosp
Yerla Villa
Fatrl P.O., Kato Rﬂlﬂ.
Nagpur M.5.-441504




CENTER CODE - 36042P
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| Dace Day 8-12 15
27/08/2018 Monday Sr. Preeti Sr. Jyotsna
: wﬁwiﬂm Tuesday Sr. Charmaine Sr. Preeti
| 29I03f2018 Wednesday Sr. Preeti Sr. Jyotsna
30/08/2018 Thursday Sr. Charmaine Sr.Preeti
31/08/2018 Friday Sr. Preeti Sr. Jyotsna
\F +/09/2018 Tuesday Sr. Charmaine Sr. Preeti
‘ 05/09/2018 Wednesday Sr. Preeti Sr. Jyotsna
06/09/2018 Thursday Sr. Jyotsna Sr. Preeti .
07/09/2018 Friday Sr. Charmaine Sr. Preeti
10!09}2018 Monday Sr.Jyotsna Sr. Preeti
11/09/2018 Tuesday Sr. Charmaine Sr. Preeti
12/09/2018 Wednesday Sr. Preeti Sr. Jyotsna
14/09/2018 Friday Sr. Ancy Sr. Jyotsna
¢ 1',?,\'9?,’!_2'01»3 Monday Sr. Ancy Sr. Charmaine |
18/09/2018 Tuesday Sr. Jyotsna Sr.Ancy
19/09/2018 Wednesday Sr. Ancy Sr. Jyotsna
'20/09/2018 Thursday Sr. Charmaine Sr. Jyotsna
24/09/2018 Monday Sr. Ancy Sr. Charmaine
25/09/2018 Tuesday Sr.Jyotsna Sr. Charmaine
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